
Phone Mobile Fax

9/15/2016 - 

9/14/2019
Beckham, Jo Jo Beckham Consulting, Inc.

64 Shilling Way                        

Newnan, GA  30263
404-557-6593 770-502-7910 jobeckham@bellsouth.net x

03/11/2016 - 

3/10/2019
Brantley, Catherine Moreland Altobelli Associates, Inc.

2450 Commerce Ave., Suite 

100 Duluth, GA 
770-263-5945 770-263-0166 cbrantley@maai.net x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Brewer, Cheryl CHB Acquisition Services LLC

12 Success Way                

Warrenton GA  30828
(706) 465-3339 (706) 832-1412 (706) 465-9516 cherylbrewer@bellsouth.net x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Buttimer, Robert Robert Buttimer, Inc.

7604 Driftwood Avenue 

Savannah, GA 31406
912-308-1471 912-777-5635 rbuttimer@bellsouth.net x x

5/26/2015 - 

5/25/2018
DeLoach, Willie DeLoach Consulting, Inc.

1480 Shelton I. DeLoach Rd  

Glennville, GA 30427
(912) 654-2466 (912) 237-0279 N/A wdeloach@windstream.net x x

9/1/2015 - 

8/31/2018
Eurek, Renya THC, Inc.

1755 North Brown Road, Suite 

125,  Lawrenceville GA  30043

678-623-0520 x 

117
678-677-5688 770- 495-2384 reurek@thcinc.net x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Fisher, Patricia B.

Acquisition & Relocation Services, 

Inc.

4360 Bonaparte Drive        

Tucker, GA 30084
404-408-9441 404-329-0060 pbfisher@mindspring.com

x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Green, Lynn THC, Inc.

1755 North Brown Road, Suite 

125,  Lawrenceville GA  30043
(770) 623-0520  

# 115
(770) 495-2384 lgreen@thcinc.net x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Hamlin, Jack Hamlin & Company, Inc.

4816 Devonhurst Way, Powder 

Springs, GA 30127
770-883-0392 J@hamlincompany.com x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Houston, Phyllis Vesta Acquisitions, Inc.

304 Timber Lane                

Anderson SC  29621
864-231-6892 864-760-7358 phouston@vestarow.net x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Hunt, Diana Dianna Hunt & Associates, Inc.

1096 Mt. Bethel Road, 

McDonough, GA 30252
770-957-7526 404-427-0979 770 914-7190

deedee@diannahuntandassociate

s.com
x x

11/19/2015 - 

11/18/2018
Lewis, Ronnie The Acquisition Group, Inc.

2030 Ash Branch Church Rd., 

Pembroke, GA 31321
(912) 653-4986 (912) 658-5010 (912) 653-5486 rlewis@g-net.net x x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
McJunkin, Mickie BM&K, P.C.

PO Box 878                          

Braselton, GA  30517
706-824-0514 706-824-0519 mickie@bmandkinc.com x

Pearce, Cherie J CJ Relocation Services, LLC  
8370 Lake Drive, Snellville  GA 

30039
770 785-9408 404 379-5865 cheriepearce52@yahoo.com x x

3/11/2016 - 

3/10/2019
Roberts, Wayne Moreland Altobelli Associates, Inc.

2450 Commerce Ave., Suite 

100 Duluth, GA 
(770) 263-5945 (770) 263-0166 wroberts@maai.net x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Routon, Jerry Routon, Jerry L.

160 Marron Road, Fayetteville, 

GA 30215
770-656-6065 j_routon@comcast.net x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Freeman, Chad Edward Freeman, Chad Edward

5200 Seventy-Seven Center 

Drive, Suite 500 Charlotte, NC  

28217

704-522-7275    

1-828-713-1808
704-525-2838 chad.freeman@atkinsglobal.com x

9/15/2016 - 

9/14/2019
Wagner, Donald A.

212 Kings Row                                    

Marietta, GA  30067
404-664-3123 rowpartners@comcast.net x x
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